
PETERS CREEK ROAD N.W.

XF SERVICE AREA

PROPOSED
BUILDING
7,590 S.F.

XF2 SALES AREA

PRES.
LANES

1

2

3

4

5

6

9

10

7

8

12

13

11

15

14

17

16

19

18

21

20

23

22

24

26

25

28

27

30

29

32

31

26A

26B

28A

7/19/2019

TH
E 

A
U

TO
 S

U
PE

R
ST

O
R

E

 RELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTIONNOT

REV# DATE BY

C
A

R
M

A
X

 T
H

E
 A

U
T

O
 S

U
P

E
R

S
T

O
R

E
, I

N
C

.
12

80
0 

T
U

C
K

A
H

O
E

 C
R

E
E

K
 P

A
R

K
W

A
Y

, R
IC

H
M

O
N

D
, V

A
 2

32
38

(8
04

) 
74

7-
04

22

PROJECT NO.
DATE
SHEET TITLE

SHEET NO.

REVISIONS
CHECKED BY:
DRAWN BY:

C5.0

UTILITY PLAN

04180107.00

S
T

O
R

E
 N

O
. 6

15
4

R
O

A
N

O
K

E
, V

A
 2

40
19

DAXX-XXX/ PCXX-XXX

BALZER & ASSOC. / BTC

LATEST DA/PC

BALZER & ASSOC. / CPB

PLANNERS / ARCHITECTS
ENGINEERS  / SURVEYORS

Roanoke / Richmond
New River Valley / Staunton

Harrisonburg / Lynchburg

www.balzer.cc
1208 Corporate Circle
Roanoke, VA 24018

540.772.9580
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